
Entry number: ……………………………… 

Name: ………………………………………… 

Surname: …………………………………… 

Birth date: …………………………………… 

Address: ……………………………………… 

…………………………………………………… 

Club name: ………………………………… 

ACP club code: …………………………… 

Signature: …………………………………… 

I confirm that I have ridden according to the rules. By 

registering for the Super Randonnée, the rider declares 

that he/she is in sufficient physical condition to complete 

the course and have read the safety instructions. Carry 

this card during the ride and complete the date and time 

(day, hour, min) at the start, end, and all control points.  

SR Afrique du Sud 
Africa’s 1st Super Randonnée 

Homologation and/or secret control stamp: 

 
 

 

 
 

Completed as a:  Randonneur/ Tourist 

 
Result (Randonneur): …… hr …… min 

Thanks to all involved in the running of this SR. 

Please contact one of the following if you retire: 

Derek: 083-305-7259 or Nico: 079-507-1231. 

 

 
Super Randonnée 

600km & 10000m 
Organized by Audax South Africa 

Verified and Validated exclusively 

Par Audax Club Parisien 
www.audax-club-parisien.com 

Société fondée en 1904 

 

 

Nr Control Dist Next Climb Date Time 

1 Start: Courtrai School 0 3 0   

2 Taalmonument 3 13 200   

3 Bretagne/Gordon Rock Parking 16 50 675   

4 Du Toits Bridge (aft Joubertsgat) 66 41 1400   

5 Stellenbosch Total Simonsrust 107 28 2000   

6 Taalmonument 135 15 2500   

7 Krismiskamp 150 36 3000   

8 Du Toitskloof Old Tunnel 186 23 3750   

9 Rawsonville Total 209 90 3850   

10 R46 T-Junction 299 14 5200   

11 Klondyke Cherry Farm 313 30 5600   

12 Ceres Spur 343 23 5666   

13 Baviaanshoek Sign 366 48 6250   

14 Klondyke Cherry Farm 414 13 7125   

15 Bo-Swaarmoed/Matjiesrivier Sign 427 83 7200   

16 Rawsonville Total 510 23 7825   

17 Du Toitskloof Old Tunnel 533 37 8250   

18 Paarl Rock Radio Tower 570 15 9100   

19 Taalmonument 585 34 9350   

20 FIN: Franschhoek Pass Lookout 619 0 10050   

 

http://www.audax-club-parisien.com/

